Sij.

Nimi
Kalasiepot

Team Tarppi

Kuhansais

Evijarven EUK

Onnenonkijat

Kilp.no Kippari

1

15
34
49

10
23
45

Rajala Jukka
Noukkala Mika
Nahkala Elmeri

Lammi Aimo
Lehto Arto
Hannula Ensio

Kankaansyrja Mika
Murtoniemi Joona
Uusitupa Kari

Perkkalainen Tapio
Mansikka-aho Matti
Pitkdaho Oskari

Vanhatupa Vilho
Hameenniemi Esko
Haapakoski Ville

Saalis
55690
44798
25048

24922
49382
33138

12768
15888
17924

2126
1050
8690

4558
0
0

Yhteensa Pisteet

125536

107442

46580

11866

4558

10



